Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №10 в микрорайоне №161

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	406510.68
	1226586.34
	32°39'46''
	6.19
	1-2

	2
	406515.89
	1226589.68
	87°32'37''
	21.70
	2-3

	3
	406516.82
	1226611.36
	148°00'17''
	5.91
	3-4

	4
	406511.81
	1226614.49
	267°41'10''
	2.97
	4-5

	5
	406511.69
	1226611.52
	267°42'10''
	25.20
	5-1

	1
	406510.68
	1226586.34
	0°00'00''
	0.00
	1-1


	Площадь
	0.0127 га     127.22 кв.м.

	Периметр
	61.97 м.


